
210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
3 bdrm downstairs duplex in re- 
stored 1905 house at 1691 Mill. 
Double pained windows, hardwood 
floors, sun porch, deck, 2 off street 
parking, free laundry, immaculate. 
Avail now. $975/mo 503-249-8353 
or 503-709-8807. 

2 bdrm, 1 bath, dw, clean 
2418 Portland St. $725/mo. 

Contact Jennings 683-2271 

Large 5 bdrm house at 3 bdrm price 
thru Jan. plus 2 WEEK FREE MOVE 
IN BONUS! 2895 Mill St., $840. Call 
for showing today! 343-6000. 

PRATICALLY ON CAMPUS. 
1 bdrm avail, now. $430/mo., 

STUDIO 11/15. $385/mo. No pets. 
735 E. 17th. 343-2114.344-1583. 

Partially Furnished Studio 
1845 Pearl, $395 

above garage. 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Alderwood Manor 
1860-1884 Alder 

One bedroom, $495 
Call Carl 686-0743 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 
$395-$495 

Private Bath all utilities paid 
Call Nat 434-0944 

Ferry Street Quads 
$295 all utilities paid 
Call Linda 343-8911 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Lane Tower 
Downtown Highrise 

1 & 2 bedrooms 
• All utilities paid, on-site laundry 

• On UO busline 
Weekday afternoon hours. 

1601 Olive *485-0916 

979 Ferry #5. Basement studio in 
historical building close to campus 
and restaurants. Off street parking, 
on-site laundry, water/sewer/gar- 
bage paid. $350/mo. 
534/535 E. 14th 1 & 2 bedroom 
units three blocks from campus. Call 
Bell office for details. 686-2060 X 15 

Cozy little studio in small complex. 
GWS, heat incl. Month-to-Month, 
$350. 602 E. 8th St. 343-6000. 
1822 Ferry Alley: 2 Weeks Free! 2 
bdrm, 1 ba. Vintage complex close 
to campus. On-site laundry, off- 
street parking. Water/sewer/garbage 
paid. $495 + deposits. 
1948 Harris #3: Rent Reduced! 2 
bdrm, 1 ba. Great location! On bus 
line. Off-street parking, on-site laun- 
dry. Water/sewer/garbage paid. 
$550 + deposits. Lease. 
1550 High #3 & #12: Spacious 1 
bdrm, 1 ba units. Extra storage. 
Range & refrigerator, off-street park- 
ing. Water/sewage/garbage paid. 
$410 + deposits. Lease. 
1591 Mill ‘B’: 2+ bdrm, 1 ba base- 
ment unit. Hardwood floors. Range 
& refrigerator, gas heat. Bonus/stor- 
age room. $480 + deposits. Lease. 
1774 Patterson Alley #6: 1 bdrm, 1 
ba. Close to U of O. Range & refrig- 
erator. On-site laundry, off-street 
parking. Garbage paid. $425 + de- 
posits. 1-year lease. 
535 E 14th #4: 2 bdrm, 1 ba. Range 
& refrigerator. Water/sewer/garbage 
paid. $495 + deposits. Lease. 
625 E 16th #2 & #15: No application 
fee! 2 weeks free on 1st full month 
rent! 2 bdrm, 1 ba. 2 blocks to cam- 
pus. Range & refrigerator. Water/ 
sewer/garbage/basic cable paid. On- 
site laundry. $515/600 + deposits. 
Lease. 

Call 688-2060 Bell Real Estate 
Newer 5 bdrm apt at 3 bdrm price 
thru Jan. Plus 2 week free move in 
bonus. $795. Available now in small 
complex. 1825 Harris St. Call for a 
showing 343-6000. 

ONE BEDROOM $545 
TWO BEDROOM $595 

Owner managed. Extremely large, 
very quiet, clean. Great location, 10 
blocks from campus. Near Safeway. 
Onsite laundry, parking. No smok- 
ing. Small pets? 

2045 Willamette St. 606-7942. 
Patterson Tower 

Elegant High Rise 
Spacious 1 bedroom 

• Close to the University 
• Laundry room on each floor 

• Cable included 
Hours: 9am-12pm, M-F 

1080 Patterson » 687-8155 
2 WEEK FREE MOVE IN BONUS! 
One bdrm across the St. from the 
music bldg on campus. 1831 Kincaid 
St., #18. $415 includes GWS + heat. 
Daylight basement w/ kitchenette. 
Call for showing. 343-6000. 

Uh-oh! 
We don’t want to know what you did with your 
paper Just remember, all of our classified ads are 
available online 24 hours a day. 

www.dailyemerald.com 

HorOSCOpe by Linda C. Black 
TODAY’S BIRTHDAY (Nov. 7). You could do 
quite well financially this year, but you'll need 
more than just good luck. You'll need to have 
a strategy, a goal and a set of rules, or you 
could easily go right through your money. 
Discipline is your key to success. 
To get the advantage, check the day's rating: 
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
Contact Noel 501-7319 / 683-4219 

Or Jeff 342-2183. 

Tiny quiet studio near campus. 
Parking. $300/mo. No smoking or 
pets. Available now. Call 687-2360. 

Rivertowne Apartments 
Garden Style • Courtyard Views 

1 bdrm flat • 2 & 3 bdrm townhouses 
• Near Oakway & VRC • On bus line 

• On-site laundry 
Hours: 1:30-4:30, M-F 

597 Country Club Rd.« 485-1422 
Two bedroom • $585 

On campus. 
Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 

625 East 16th Avenue Reduced 
Rent! No App Fee! Water/sewer/ 
Garbage/basic cable PAID. On-site 
laundry, patio & much more! 
#15: Completely remodeled 2 bdrm. 
$560. Lease to 8/03 or $600 lease to 
6/03. #2: Partial remodeled 2 bdrm. 
$515. Lease to 7/03. 
Bell Real Estate 688-2060. 
Five bdrm apts at 3 bdrm price 
thru Jan. plus 2 weeks free move 
In bonus. Available now in small 
campus complex. 1825 Harris St. 
Spacious w/ all new appliances. 
$795.343-6000. 

225 QUADS 

ONE MONTH FREE! Newer Quads 
across the St. from campus. $250, 
GWSE included. 1827 Harris St. 
343-6000. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Female student seeking female to 
share 2 bdrm, 2 ba., dw, w/d onsite. 
No smoking/drugs, no pets. Antesa 
at 242-6864. 

Housing dorm contract for sale im- 
mediately. Male or Female may ap- 
ply. Contact 346-8087. 

Boarding House, 14th & Patterson. 
$400 including util. & high speed in- 
ternet. Great for students. 484-7283. 

Rooms for Rent 
2140 Harris: 3 blks to U of O, bus- 
line to LCC. Lots of light. Sorry- no 
smoking/ no pets. $295/310 includes 
kitchen use and utilities. Call 688- 
2060, Bell Real Estate. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 341-9434 

Furnished room, cheerful house- 
mates, good place to study. Nice ex- 
tras. Women only. $325.741-1867. 

Enjoy a room in my home! Sharing 
kitchen, bath, 2 living areas & beau- 
tiful yard. Mature & responsible. 
$350/mo. + $75 dep. All utils. Near 
UO/LCC. No smoke/pets. 343-8665. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
1630 Patterson #3,1 bdrm cottage, 

$385/mo. month-to-month ok. 
579-3364. 

2042 Onyx B: Funky 2+ bdrm, 1 ba. 
PRIME campus location. Huge 
shared yard, shared front porch. 
$650 + deposits. Lease. Call 688- 
2060 Bell Real Estate. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Roommate wanted to share home, 
located at 2190 Nirvana St., 
Eugene. $375/mo. Call 954-7049. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs • Student Groups 

Earn $1,000-$2,000 this semester 
with a proven CampusFundraiser 3 
hour fundraising event. Our pro- 
grams make fundraising easy 
with no risks. Fundraising dates 
are filling quickly, so get with the 
program! It works. Contact Cam- 
pusFundraiser at (888) 923-3238, or 
visit www.campusfundraiser.com 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 

285 SERVICES 
UO Crisis Center 

24 hr. Student Help Line 
346-4488 

‘All calls are confidential. 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 
i--- 

EUR#, 'ASLAN 
AUTOMOTIVE 

preventive maintenance specialists for 27 years 

485-8226 
2 1917 Franklin Blvd., Eugene 
| www.euro-asian.com 

off the mark by Mark Parisi 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Alabama town 
6 Destiny 

10 Org. of Webb 
and Sorenstam 

14 Path 
15 Lincoln and 

Burrows 
16 Part of U.A.E. 
17 Jazz singer of 

note 
19 Warsaw native 
20 Pose questions 
21 Chilled 
22 Creature 
24 Namib or Gobi 
26 Sen. Kefauver 
28 List entry 
30 Doctors 
34 “Death of a 

Salesman” 
character 

37 Surrealist 
Salvador 

39 Prepare to run 
after the catch 

40 Many Norwegian 
kings 

42 Won follower? 
43 Ultraviolet filter 
44 Fill an empty flat 
45 “_It a Pity” 
47 Pre-owned 
48 Spanish ship 
50 Caterwaul 
52 Subarctic forest 
54 Functional 

feathers 
58 Leisurely walk 
61 Sharp taste 
63 Tic-tac-toe win 
64 Work gang 
65 Pancake topper 
68 Helper 
69 China land 
70 Mann novel, “_ 

Kroger” 
71 Othello, e.g. 
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